
VEN 14H00 - 16H00 VEN 16H30 - 18H30 SAM 07H30 - 09H30

poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

DEVIN Patrick (02) 13 DEVIN Patrick (02) 13

CHAINE J-Jacques (01) 3 OLLIER Michel (07) 2 OLLIER Michel (07) 13

ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 7 CHAINE J-Jacques (01) 0 ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 3

OLLIER Michel (07) 10 ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 13

VIALLE J-Paul (26) 8 VIALLE J-Paul (26) 9

ESPARDELIER Christian (31) 7 CHAVAGNEUX Gérard (69) 6 CHAVAGNEUX Gérard (69) 4

NUNES Bernard (27) 2 ESPARDELIER Christian (31) 13 ESPARDELIER Christian (31) 13

CHAVAGNEUX Gérard (69) 13 NUNES Bernard (27) 6

BRINON Alain (45) 8 FARENC Paul (26) 13

FARENC Paul (26) 9 CARRAS Christian (69) 2 CARRAS Christian (69) 5

CARRAS Christian (69) 13 BRINON Alain (45) 9 BRINON Alain (45) 9

MANSOT J-Pierre (71) 3 MANSOT J-Pierre (71) 8

SPINACE Robert (73) 13 SPINACE Robert (73) 13

VOLLET Serge (43) 10 COLLOMB Roland (01) 4 COLLOMB Roland (01) 6

PUIGNAN (66) 6 VOLLET Serge (43) 13 VOLLET Serge (43) 13

COLLOMB Roland (01) 9 PUIGNAN (66) 6
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VEN 14H00 - 16H00 VEN 16H30 - 18H30 SAM 07H30 - 09H30

poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

FONTANA Jean (38) 0 GUILLOUT Gérard (87/23) 11

GUILLOUT Gérard (87/23) 13 DERRUAU Yves (12) 13 GUILLOUT Gérard (87/23) 3

BOURGEY Claude (01) 5 FONTANA Jean (38) 5 BOURGEY Claude (01) 13

DERRUAU Yves (12) 13 BOURGEY Claude (01) 13

BALDELLI J-Claude (19) 0 BATHIAS Dominique (38) 3

BATHIAS Dominique (38) 13 RABETTE Gilles (03) 11 BATHIAS Dominique (38) 13

CHEVAL J-Pierre (26) 0 BALDELLI J-Claude (19) 13 BALDELLI J-Claude (19) 1

RABETTE Gilles (03) 13 CHEVAL J-Pierre (26) 5

DUFRENNE Robert (92) 6 THEVENOUX Albert (42) 2

THEVENOUX Albert (42) 10 NORMAND Maurice (58) 13 THEVENOUX Albert (42) 6

NORMAND Maurice (58) 13 DUFRENNE Robert (92) 13 DUFRENNE Robert (92) 10

EDOUARD André (69) 2 EDOUARD André (69) 3

QUAZZOLA Jacques (74) 9 BRISORGUEIL Marcel (72) 7

BRISORGUEIL Marcel (72) 10 GRIS Christian (47) 11 BRISORGUEIL Marcel (72) 3

GRIS Christian (47) 11 QUAZZOLA Jacques (74) 13 QUAZZOLA Jacques (74) 13

DURY Daniel (38) 5 DURY Daniel (38) 0
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VEN 14H00 - 16H00 VEN 16H30 - 18H30 SAM 07H30 - 09H30

poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

CUOQ Alain (26) 13 CUOQ Alain (26) 4

SALOMON Marc (60) 5 BESACIER Henri (69) 13 CUOQ Alain (26) 13

DEVIN Philippe (89) 2 SALOMON Marc (60) 4 DEVIN Philippe (89) 9

BESACIER Henri (69) 13 DEVIN Philippe (89) 8

JOUVENT (30) 4 GONNET Michel (69) 13

GONNET Michel (69) 13 CREPET Michel (39) 4 CREPET Michel (39) 5

CREPET Michel (39) 10 JOUVENT (30) 13 JOUVENT (30) 13

THIMON Patrick (01) 5 THIMON Patrick (01) 4

SORABELLA Robert (06) 7 CINIER Charles (01) 9

CINIER Charles (01) 11 LACOSTE (30) 13 CINIER Charles (01) 13

LOPEZ Gérard (73) 5 SORABELLA Robert (06) 13 SORABELLA Robert (06) 4

LACOSTE (30) 13 LOPEZ Gérard (73) 4

LAUBIE Gérard (46) 13 LAUBIE Gérard (46) 5

ROSSET Aimé (69) 5 THEVENET Jean (42) 8 LAUBIE Gérard (46) 3

TOURNAYRE Christian (17) 3 ROSSET Aimé (69) 13 ROSSET Aimé (69) 5

THEVENET Jean (42) 13 TOURNAYRE Christian (17) 1
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VEN 14H00 - 16H00 VEN 16H30 - 18H30 SAM 07H30 - 09H30

poule jeux NOM score score jeux NOM score

TUCCONI Lionel (54) 0 FANGET J-Pierre (69) 5

FANGET J-Pierre (69) 13 ROCHER Roland (07) 13 FANGET J-Pierre (69) 4

ROCHER Roland (07) 11 TUCCONI Lionel (54) 13 TUCCONI Lionel (54) 13

PERUGIA Tony (81) 6 PERUGIA Tony (81) 5

TROUPILLON Thierry (63) 2 FILLAT J-Paul (01) 7

FILLAT J-Paul (01) 11 SERILLON Roland (07) 11 FILLAT J-Paul (01) 11

GAUTHEROT Daniel (25) 6 TROUPILLON Thierry (63) 13 TROUPILLON Thierry (63) 5

SERILLON Roland (07) 7 GAUTHEROT Daniel (25) 5

WETTACH Daniel (04/05) 8 WETTACH Daniel (04/05) 3

BETON J-Claude (42) 6 DALMASSOT J-Claude (77) 13 WETTACH Daniel (04/05) 5

DALMASSOT J-Claude (77) 13 BETON J-Claude (42) 12 BETON J-Claude (42) 13

BUCCI Francois (38) 2 BUCCI Francois (38) 11

CHEMARIN J-Marc (74) 13 CHEMARIN J-Marc (74) 13

CHANVILLARD Pierre (06) 3 THEVENET Robert (71) 5 THEVENET Robert (71) 11

BEZUIT Maurice (01) 5 CHANVILLARD Pierre (06) 13 CHANVILLARD Pierre (06) 9

THEVENET Robert (71) 13 BEZUIT Maurice (01) 4
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SAM 10H00 - 12H00 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H10 - 19H10 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

DEVIN Patrick (02) 8 jeux NOM score

THEVENET Robert (71) 11 THEVENET Robert (71) 8

VIALLE J-Paul (26) 13 VIALLE J-Paul (26) 7 jeux NOM score

BETON J-Claude (42) 0 THEVENET Robert (71) 6

FARENC Paul (26) 13 jeux NOM score TUCCONI Lionel (54) 13

FILLAT J-Paul (01) 3 FARENC Paul (26) 8

SPINACE Robert (73) 7 TUCCONI Lionel (54) 13 jeux NOM score

TUCCONI Lionel (54) 13 TUCCONI Lionel (54) 4

DERRUAU Yves (12) 13 jeux NOM score RABETTE Gilles (03) 13

ROSSET Aimé (69) 8 DERRUAU Yves (12) 5

RABETTE Gilles (03) 13 RABETTE Gilles (03) 13 jeux NOM score

CINIER Charles (01) 5 RABETTE Gilles (03) 9

NORMAND Maurice (58) 4 jeux NOM score JOUVENT (30) 7

JOUVENT (30) 12 JOUVENT (30) 13

GRIS Christian (47) 9 CUOQ Alain (26) 7

CUOQ Alain (26) 13
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SAM 10H00 - 12H00 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H10 - 19H10 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

BESACIER Henri (69) 0 jeux NOM score

QUAZZOLA Jacques (74) 13
QUAZZOLA Jacques 

(74)
12

GONNET Michel (69) 12 GONNET Michel (69) 11 jeux NOM score

DUFRENNE Robert (92) 10
QUAZZOLA Jacques 

(74)
8

LACOSTE (30) 9 jeux NOM score LACOSTE (30) 7

BATHIAS Dominique (38) 7 LACOSTE (30) 10

THEVENET Jean (42) 7 BOURGEY Claude (01) 4 jeux NOM score

BOURGEY Claude (01) 13
QUAZZOLA Jacques 

(74)
13

ROCHER Roland (07) 13 jeux NOM score ROCHER Roland (07) 5

VOLLET Serge (43) 5 ROCHER Roland (07) 13

SERILLON Roland (07) 13 SERILLON Roland (07) 3 jeux NOM score DIM 15H00 - 17H00

BRINON Alain (45) 0 ROCHER Roland (07) 12

DALMASSOT J-Claude (77) 0 jeux NOM score CHEMARIN J-Marc (74) 9 jeux NOM score

ESPARDELIER Christian (31) 13
ESPARDELIER 

Christian (31)
1 RABETTE Gilles (03) 0

CHEMARIN J-Marc (74) 13 CHEMARIN J-Marc (74) 13
QUAZZOLA Jacques 

(74)
13

OLLIER Michel (07) 5
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SAM 10H00 - 12H00 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H10 - 19H10 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

ESCALLIER J-Pierre (04/05) 2 jeux NOM score

BEZUIT Maurice (01) 13 BEZUIT Maurice (01) 4

CHAVAGNEUX Gérard (69) 3 BUCCI Francois (38) 10 jeux NOM score

BUCCI Francois (38) 12 BUCCI Francois (38) 11

CARRAS Christian (69) 4 NOM score PERUGIA Tony (81) 13

GAUTHEROT Daniel (25) 7
GAUTHEROT Daniel 

(25)
4

COLLOMB Roland (01) 4 PERUGIA Tony (81) 6 jeux NOM score

PERUGIA Tony (81) 13 PERUGIA Tony (81) 1

GUILLOUT Gérard (87/23) 13 NOM score LOPEZ Gérard (73) 13

TOURNAYRE Christian (17) 4
GUILLOUT Gérard 

(87/23)
2

BALDELLI J-Claude (19) 3 LOPEZ Gérard (73) 11 NOM score

LOPEZ Gérard (73) 13 LOPEZ Gérard (73) 13

THEVENOUX Albert (42) 3 NOM score THIMON Patrick (01) 6

THIMON Patrick (01) 6 THIMON Patrick (01) 13

BRISORGUEIL Marcel (72) 3 SALOMON Marc (60) 3

SALOMON Marc (60) 8
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SAM 10H00 - 12H00 SAM 14H30 - 16H30 SAM 17H10 - 19H10 DIM 9H30 - 11H30

jeux NOM score

DEVIN Philippe (89) 7 jeux NOM score

DURY Daniel (38) 13 DURY Daniel (38) 4

CREPET Michel (39) 6 EDOUARD André (69) 13 jeux NOM score

EDOUARD André (69) 8 EDOUARD André (69) 3

SORABELLA Robert (06) 5 NOM score LAUBIE Gérard (46) 13

CHEVAL J-Pierre (26) 13 CHEVAL J-Pierre (26) 5

LAUBIE Gérard (46) 13 LAUBIE Gérard (46) 13 jeux NOM score

FONTANA Jean (38) 11 LAUBIE Gérard (46) 4

FANGET J-Pierre (69) 8 NOM score FANGET J-Pierre (69) 13

PUIGNAN (66) 6 FANGET J-Pierre (69) 13

TROUPILLON Thierry (63) 13
TROUPILLON Thierry 

(63)
10 NOM score DIM 15H00 - 17H00

MANSOT J-Pierre (71) 5 FANGET J-Pierre (69) 13

WETTACH Daniel (04/05) 3 NOM score NUNES Bernard (27) 0 jeux NOM score

NUNES Bernard (27) 13 NUNES Bernard (27) 13 LOPEZ Gérard (73) 6

CHANVILLARD Pierre (06) 13
CHANVILLARD Pierre 

(06)
1

FANGET J-Pierre 

(69)
13

CHAINE J-Jacques (01) 4

COUPE DE LA VILLE 07-08-09 Septembre 2018

11

LE CHEYLARD (07)

20

1 / 4 Finales 1 / 2 Finales

21

17

19

21

1 / 16 de Finales

23

25

1 / 8 de Finales

12

29

17 8

31

13

18

27

FINALE


